Les Foulées Gauloises
Dimanche 28 avril 2013
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Nom
ALICOT
CATON
FAURISSON
JOUTEUX
BENTEJAC
COLETTI
COCCHIO
WILLEMS
CARAYRE
DURAND
FACILE
CAMINADE
MANDILE
FRESLON
RIVIERE

BETHENCOURT

GAULTIER
GARRIGOU
LABONNE
MIRAMBEAU
PATENOTTE
CRESSON
AMAN
TAILLEBOIS
BRUNEAU
LEMAIRE
CLASSE
DEMICHELET
SLOSTOWSKI
PREVOT
STEININGER
BRILLAC
TECHENE
DELMAS
TAMISIER
BOURDIC
SORIANO
DEGAT
HUSSON
LAGARDE
KANELLOS
ROBIN

MAISONNEUVE

SERY

GALET
PETOT
BERGEGERE
CATLAS
VINKLAREK
BRUNET

Prénom
Nicolas
Clement
Olivier
Rémi
Stephane
LUDOVIC
Lionel
Marc-Antoine
PATRICE
ROMAN
Laurent
David
Christophe
PATRICE
Walter
Wilfrid
Laurent
GILLES
Laurent
LAURENT
Yann
Jérome
NICOLAS
Laurent
OLIVIER
NICOLAS
Olivier
Frédéric
Richard
Adrien
Alain
Jérome
Julien
Jean-marc
Jean-Philippe
Gwenaél
Julien
JOEL
Claude
Christian
Christophe
Dorian
FABRICE
Fabrice
Christophe
Pascal
Michael
Christophe
Didier
ERIK

Temps

01:26:40
01:29:20
01:30:24
01:32:42
01:32:45
01:34:48
01:34:59
01:35:30
01:35:46
01:36:08
01:37:05
01:37:13
01:38:30
01:39:12
01:39:22
01:39:27
01:39:55
01:39:56
01:40:10
01:40:17
01:40:37
01:40:46
01:41:08
01:41:10
01:41:18
01:41:21
01:41:35
01:41:36
01:41:47
01:42:03
01:42:06
01:42:35
01:43:10
01:43:13
01:43:15
01:43:16
01:43:43
01:43:56
01:43:57
01:44:09
01:44:13
01:44:20
01:44:51
01:44:52
01:45:48
01:46:31
01:47:56
01:47:56
01:47:57
01:47:58

La passion du running

Sexe Cat /CatClub

SE
SE
V2
SE
VA1
SE
SE
SE
V1
SE
SE
VA1
V1
VA1
SE
VA1
SE
V2
SE
SE
VA1
A
SE
V1
A
VA1
V1
SE
V2
SE
V2
V1
SE
VA1
VA1
SE
SE
VA1
V1
V3
SE
SE
V1
SE
SE
V2
SE
V1
VA1
V1

ETTZTETEZIEZEZEIEZEEIEEIEEIEIEIEIEEIEEIEISIEEIEEEIEEIEEIEIEEISIEIEIEEIEEIEZEIEZEIZEELEE

1

—\CD\IS—\I\)—\OULOO'I-POOGD\II\)OG-P—\@—\M
—

3

(o]

10
11
12
14
3

15
4

13
16
14
15
17
18
16
17
1

19
20
18
21
22
5

23
19
20
21

VILLENEUVE TRIATHLON

UNION SPORTIVE TONNEINS ATHLET
LEMURTEAM

ATHLETIQUE CLUB RULOIS

US MARMANDE ATHLETISME

CLUB ATHLETIQUE BOE BON ENCONT

ATHLETIQUE CLUB RULOIS
US MARMANDE ATHLETISME
TEAMKAGOUILLE

USTA

ACL TARNOS

UNION SPORTIVE TONNEINS ATHLET
TEAM KAGOUILLE

AFCF

ATHLETIQUE CLUB REOLAIS

GOLF TROTTEUR

CLUB ATHLETIQUE BOE BON ENCONT

TEAM KAGOUILLE

ASPTT AGEN

VILLENEUVE TRIATHLON
TEAM KAGOUILLE

TEAM KAGOUILLE

AFC FOULAYRONNES

US MARMANDE ATHLETISME
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SIMON-CHAUTEMS

SANCHEZ

RENOULEAUD

SEIXO
BAROU
BONNAMY

SIMON-CHAUTEMS

ROYERE
MAURON

DE FINANCE DE CLAIRB

SCHEIDLER
MARTINEZ
DUBOURG
DURAND
CORBEFIN
CASANOVAS
GENESTE
SOULIE

LEMARCHAND

LASSUS
CORRE
PREVOT
POLET
NEPVEUX
BIAU
MUNCH
FARGETON
CECOT
GRANIOU

COMBEDAZOU

PICHARD
BERGER
VALENCON
LEFEUVRE
MENARD
LASSERRE
BIAU
CARRERE
FRAYSSE
SOUVRAY
BERRON
BERRON
BOULAGNON
BENARD
BOUSQUET
CHIESA
KAMISKI
CARDONA
LOPEZ
ANDRE
TRAVERSIE
HABOUZIT
MONGUILLOT
MONIE
VINSONNEAU
FERNANDEZ

Jérome
Christian
Régis

José
Frédéric
David
Patrice
Jean Pierre
Sylvain
DIDIER
Denis
FREDERIQUE
Jean-luc
GERMAIN
JEROME
ALAIN
PHILIPPE
GERARD
Adrien
HELENE
Robert
SIMON
FRANCOIS
Sandrine
Christophe
FREDERIC
Kévin
Cathy
Jean Pierre
JOSETTE
Michel
Isabelle
CLAUDE
Thierry
Jérome
Bruno
NELLY
Valerie
Frederic
DIDIER
Myriam
Patrick
Alain

Joél
Jean-jacques
Patrice
Michel
ALAIN
Simone
Patrick
FRANCOIS
Bernard
Jean Pierre
Marc-antoine
Lucien
Marylis

01:48:23
01:48:27
01:49:19
01:49:45
01:50:04
01:50:25
01:50:32
01:50:35
01:51:13
01:51:34
01:51:56
01:52:41
01:52:48
01:53:30
01:53:51
01:54:02
01:54:02
01:54:24
01:54:58
01:55:23
01:58:07
01:58:13
01:58:19
01:59:20
01:59:27
01:59:34
01:59:41
01:59:52
01:59:56
01:59:59
02:01:33
02:02:19
02:02:20
02:02:34
02:03:01
02:03:39
02:03:58
02:05:27
02:05:29
02:08:04
02:08:55
02:08:56
02:09:23
02:10:57
02:12:56
02:14:15
02:14:24
02:15:22
02:15:23
02:15:24
02:15:37
02:22:40
02:22:41
02:27:25
02:31:59
02:33:48

La passion du running
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ACL TARNOS

ACL TARNOS
FOULEES DE RIVES

CA CASTELJALOUX
US MARMANDE ATHLETISME
US MARMANDE ATHLETISME

S/L AL NEUVES MAISON

US MARMANDE ATHLETISME

STADE VILLENEUVE SUR LOT

US MARMANDE ATHLETISME

US MARMANDE ATHLETISME

AFCF FOULAYRONNES
ID LOGISTICS

AC FUMEL

CERCLE ATHLETIQUE MOISSAGAIS
AFC FOULAYRONNES

STADE VILLENEUVE SUR LOT
STADE VILLENEUVE SUR LOT
PASS RUNNING

ACL TARNOS
CERCLE ATHLETIQUE MOISSAGAIS

AFCF FOULAYRONNES

SU AGEN

AFCF

STADE VILLENEUVE SUR LOT
ACL TARNOS

STADE VILLENEUVE SUR LOT

US MARMANDE ATHLETISME

ACL TARNOS
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BOTET
BOUYSSY
CHIARADIA

DEMAERSCHALK

DENEFELD
DEVOS
DUBOURG
DUFFAU
FALCO
GAFFE
GORNESS
HERIVEAU
LAMOTHE

MALDONADO

MERCIER
MICHEL
PLANQUES
PUNTOUS
ROMAIN
ROVER
SAZY
TARDITI
VAQUE
LEMOINE

Gérard
JACQUES
Stephane
Alain
Sandrine
Jérbme
MARTINE
CHRISTIAN
Isabelle
Christian
Laurent
STEPHANE
PATRICK
Olivier
PATRICK
Christian
Antoine
Mathieu
Marion
Philippe
DURAND
BERNARD
Sébastien
PHILIPPE
Fabien
Matthieu

02:33:50
02:37:51
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

La passion du running
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ACL TARNOS

US BAZAS

SUA TRIATHLON
TEAM KAGOUILLE

BARJOTS DES COTOS
CA MOISSAC

PORTET ATHLETIC CLUB
ASPTT MARMANDE

US MARMANDE ATHLETISME
CLUB ATHLETIQUE BOE BON ENCONT
US MARMANDE ATHLETISME

ACL TARNOS
AL LAYRAC TRIATHLON

US MARMANDE ATHLETISME

TEAM KAGOUILLE
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